

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
Special Case No. 03/87 (R 03/87)
WB00619

Order No. 112
Dated 29.04.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Pankaj Kumar Mallick on bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

To date for evidence (30.04.2025).

Accuseds as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Nadia at Krishnagar.